
                             Ridge & Valley Conference Championship Meet
                                        Kickapoo High School
                                          Viola, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5830  Jacob Reichmann               12  Wauzeka-Steuben                17:21.9  5:36 
      2      5816  Niko Karavergos               11  Shullsburg                     17:31.9  5:39 
      3      5725  Brady Johnston                12  Belmont                        17:35.0  5:40 
      4    2 5797  Brad Hoffman                  11  River Ridge                    17:44.4  5:43 
      5    3 5761  Nolan Reese                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              17:54.9  5:46 
      6    4 5827  Zach Martin                   11  Wauzeka-Steuben                18:05.0  5:50 
      7    5 5798  Brett Kerscher                11  River Ridge                    18:12.1  5:52 
      8    6 5833  Reed Stenner                  11  Wauzeka-Steuben                18:45.0  6:03 
      9    7 5832  Chris Reising                 12  Wauzeka-Steuben                18:55.1  6:06 
     10    8 5762  Kayden Ries                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:03.1  6:08 
     11    9 5804  Sam White                     11  River Ridge                    19:07.2  6:10 
     12      5817  Garrett Ray                    9  Shullsburg                     19:12.9  6:12 
     13   10 5829  Isaac Reichmann               10  Wauzeka-Steuben                19:13.7  6:12 
     14   11 5758  Dylan Jacks                   10  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:26.3  6:16 
     15   12 5831  Jonah Reichmann               10  Wauzeka-Steuben                19:29.6  6:17 
     16   13 5806  Zach Zimmer                   12  River Ridge                    19:52.7  6:24 
     17      5727  Tyler Simmons                 10  Belmont                        19:54.1  6:25 
     18   14 5764  Liam Sullivan                 11  Kickapoo/La Farge              20:08.5  6:29 
     19   15 5826  Nate Martin                   11  Wauzeka-Steuben                20:15.9  6:32 
     20      5815  Jack Charles                  11  Shullsburg                     20:18.7  6:33 
     21   16 5754  Corey Camlek                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge              20:20.3  6:33 
     22      5825  Caydon Lomas                   9  Wauzeka-Steuben                20:27.4  6:36 
     23   17 5792  Kyle Adrian                   11  River Ridge                    20:29.9  6:36 
     24   18 5735  Vincent Buchner               11  De Soto                        20:36.2  6:38 
     25   19 5738  Tanner Pedretti               10  De Soto                        20:38.3  6:39 
     26   20 5803  Ryan West                     12  River Ridge                    20:42.0  6:40 
     27   21 5737  Tore Nilsson                  11  De Soto                        20:47.3  6:42 
     28   22 5794  Bryly Clark                   12  River Ridge                    20:53.0  6:44 
     29      5726  Zachary Mester                12  Belmont                        20:56.9  6:45 
     30      5828  Jordan McCarthy               10  Wauzeka-Steuben                20:57.2  6:45 
     31   23 5781  Wyatt Sanders                 10  North Crawford                 21:25.3  6:54 
     32   24 5765  Logan Turgasen                11  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:30.2  6:56 
     33   25 5755  John Cina                     12  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:31.9  6:56 
     34   26 5739  Zach Yaktin                    9  De Soto                        21:36.0  6:58 
     35      5757  Keegan Funk                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:39.9  6:59 
     36      5818  Luke Unbehaun                 10  Shullsburg                     21:42.1  7:00 
     37      5824  Max Cooley                     9  Wauzeka-Steuben                21:43.3  7:00 
     38      5759  Kyle Leatherman               11  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:46.7  7:01 
     39      5811  Travis Zach                   12  Seneca                         21:46.9  7:01 
     40      5810  Al Rewey                      10  Seneca                         21:49.5  7:02 
     41      5823  Mitchell Colson               10  Wauzeka-Steuben                22:01.4  7:06 
     42      5793  Seth Breuer                   10  River Ridge                    22:15.8  7:10 
     43   27 5736  Drake Kumlin                  10  De Soto                        22:34.3  7:16 
     44      5801  Cahill Nichols                 9  River Ridge                    22:41.9  7:19 
     45      5805  Xander Zach                   11  River Ridge                    22:43.6  7:19 
     46      5799  Dan Kerscher                  12  River Ridge                    23:16.3  7:30 
     47   28 5777  Carlos Lopez                  12  North Crawford                 23:17.3  7:30 
     48      5802  Chris Taylor                  11  River Ridge                    23:30.2  7:34 
     49   29 5783  Cordel Tyler                  11  North Crawford                 24:08.8  7:47 
     50      5766  Alex Valdez                   10  Kickapoo/La Farge              24:15.9  7:49 
     51      5809  Kolton Chambers               12  Seneca                         24:23.8  7:52 
     52   30 5785  Sven Vale                     12  North Crawford                 24:49.8  8:00 
     53      5760  Ethan Leis                    12  Kickapoo/La Farge              24:59.1  8:03 
     54      5763  Griffin Sherry                11  Kickapoo/La Farge              25:36.1  8:15 
     55      5796  Jaseyn Hammil                 11  River Ridge                    25:43.2  8:17 
     56      5800  John Mims                     12  River Ridge                    25:43.4  8:17 
     57      5756  Gavin Edel                    10  Kickapoo/La Farge              26:37.6  8:35 
     58      5752  DJ Baschiera                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge              26:42.1  8:36 
     59   31 5780  Austin Puckett-Stanley        10  North Crawford                 26:45.1  8:37 
     60   32 5775  Nassim Boukraa                12  North Crawford                 26:54.3  8:40 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   33 5776  Dylan Heisz                   12  North Crawford                 27:04.6  8:43 
     62      5753  Caleb Bass                     9  Kickapoo/La Farge              28:03.7  9:02 
     63      5784  Jose Usina                    12  North Crawford                 29:11.5  9:24 
     64      5779  Ping Pompim                   12  North Crawford                 29:58.1  9:39 
     65      5782  Viktor Sapunov                12  North Crawford                 30:35.5  9:51 
     66      5795  Estevan Duran                 11  River Ridge                    32:06.6 10:21 
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       1.    28  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (18:28.2  92:20.7 1:51.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Jacob Reichmann           12 17:21.9
       2      4  Zach Martin               11 18:05.0
       3      6  Reed Stenner              11 18:45.0
       4      7  Chris Reising             12 18:55.1
       5     10  Isaac Reichmann           10 19:13.7
       6   ( 12) Jonah Reichmann           10 19:29.6
       7   ( 15) Nate Martin               11 20:15.9

       2.    46  River Ridge                                (19:05.3  95:26.3 2:45.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Brad Hoffman              11 17:44.4
       2      5  Brett Kerscher            11 18:12.1
       3      9  Sam White                 11 19:07.2
       4     13  Zach Zimmer               12 19:52.7
       5     17  Kyle Adrian               11 20:29.9
       6   ( 20) Ryan West                 12 20:42.0
       7   ( 22) Bryly Clark               12 20:53.0

       3.    52  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (19:22.7  96:53.1 2:25.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Nolan Reese                9 17:54.9
       2      8  Kayden Ries                9 19:03.1
       3     11  Dylan Jacks               10 19:26.3
       4     14  Liam Sullivan             11 20:08.5
       5     16  Corey Camlek              10 20:20.3
       6   ( 24) Logan Turgasen            11 21:30.2
       7   ( 25) John Cina                 12 21:31.9

       4.   111  De Soto                                    (21:14.5  106:12.1 1:58.1)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Vincent Buchner           11 20:36.2
       2     19  Tanner Pedretti           10 20:38.3
       3     21  Tore Nilsson              11 20:47.3
       4     26  Zach Yaktin                9 21:36.0
       5     27  Drake Kumlin              10 22:34.3

       5.   141  North Crawford                             (24:05.3  120:26.3 5:19.8)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Wyatt Sanders             10 21:25.3
       2     28  Carlos Lopez              12 23:17.3
       3     29  Cordel Tyler              11 24:08.8
       4     30  Sven Vale                 12 24:49.8
       5     31  Austin Puckett-Stanley    10 26:45.1
       6   ( 32) Nassim Boukraa            12 26:54.3
       7   ( 33) Dylan Heisz               12 27:04.6


